

Chaman Lal Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWP No.4502 of 2019

25.03.2026 Present: Mr. Goldy Kumar, Advocate vice Mr. Sat Prakash,
Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Rajat Choudhry, Assistant Advocate General,
for the respondents.

In view of the adjournment note, list after four
weeks.

March 25, 2026
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge